

*Present. Smt. Nilanjana Banerjee, Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata
MR 47 of 2024
CIS 57 of 2024
Order No-05 Dated 18.06.2025*

Today is fixed for S/R and show cause.

No step is taken.

None moves.

To : 27.08 .2025 for S/R and show cause.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*

*A.C.J.M.
2nd Court, Dinhata.*